=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1500

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT
136.90
61.30
18.00
136.90
57.80
18.00

D1571-8780, 181869, MDB2923, SDB2230, 2412201,

GDB3481, 24122, 24590, 24591, 24121, D2286M,
13.0460-5602.2, PD/669, P 83 079, 37620 , 1310.02

x1

x1

X2

EAN 8809409034119
E-MARK Approved
Application
TOYOTA
Model Type

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_)
AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_)
AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.4 D-4D (NDE150_)
AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.4 VVTi (ZZE150_)
AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.6 (ZRE151 )

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.6 VVTi (ZRE151_)
AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.8 (ZRE152 )

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.8 Hybrid (ZWE150_)
AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.8 VVTi

COROLLA Saloon (E15_) 1.33
COROLLA Saloon (E15_) 1.4 D-4D
COROLLA Saloon (E15_) 1.4 VVT-

O.E References

Manufacturer

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

TOYOTA
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Kw

73
74
66
71
97
91
108
73
100
74
66
71

Reference

0446502330
0446502270
0446502210
0446502200

0446502160

Year

01/10 - 09/12
05/09 - 09/12
03/07 - 09/12
03/07 - 09/12
05/09 - 09/12
03/07 - 09/12
02/09 - 09/12
09/10 - 09/12
10/06 - 09/12
01/07 -
10/06 -
01/07 -
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